Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030

v
gb\5 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV2078627

T r_:Vehiclgrpgsi;Fi'pﬂ_nh 2

MAKE: SURVEYCR SHIP TO
MODEL: ORSCT291BHSS ADDRESS:
SERIAL NO.: | Sv2472856 .
VIN NO.: 4XATSVE2XE2472856

DEMARTINI RV SALES
625 IDAHO MARYLAND ROAD
GRASS VALLEY, CA 95945

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

PEBBLEM47
47-6592-3

47-6593-3

47-6926-7

47-1204
47-1247
47-1857
47-2504
47-719
47-184
47-1960-1

PEBBLE INTERIOR COLOR

INTERIOR LUXURY PACKAGE

RAISED PANEL CABINET DOORS
W/RESIDENTIAL HIDDEN
HINGES,AM/FM/CD/DVD STEREQ SYSTEM
WITH REMOTE CONTROLE, 6 GAL. G/E DSI
WTR HTR, DUCTED A/C WITH "QUICK
COOL" FEATURE, DOUBLE DOOR
REFRIGERATOR, SKYLIGHT OVER
TUB/SHOWER, AND QUILTED TENT/BUNK
MATTRESSES (WHERE APPLICABLE)
EXTERIOR LUXURY PACKAGE

LED AWNING LIGHT BAR, 20# LP BOTTLES
W/ABS COVER, DETACHABLE 30 AMP
POWER CORD, DUAL BATTERY RACK, BLACK
TANK FLUSH, OUTSIDE SHOWER, OUTSIDE
STEREO SPEAKERS, FOUR SCISSOR
STABILIZING JACKS, SPARE TIRE W/COVER
& LARGER HOLDING TANKS (46 GAL FRESH
WATER/40 GAL GREY TANK)

CROWN PACKAGE

JENSEN "BLUE TOOTH" AM/FM/CD/DVD
STEREO SYSTEM W/REMOTE CONTROL, 40"
ACOUSTIC SOUND BAR, KEYLESS ENTRY
DOOR LOCK, RES GOOSENECK FAUCET
W/PULL OUT SPRAYER, PWR TONGUE JACK
& SATELLITE CONNECTIONS FOR BEDROOM
& OUTSIDE TV

ALUMINUM SPLIT SPOKE RIMS

FULLY ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY

BLACK DIAMOND PLATE

PLEATED SHADES

STOVE COVER AND SINK COVER

BAR STOOLS

26" JENSEN LED TV

1
1

e e

$0.00
$1,450.00

$1,450.00

$1,450.00

$326.25
$217.50
$72.50
$116.00
$72.50
$94.25
$507.50

Base Price

Option_s

Suggested Retail

$26,078.25

$7,449.50

 $33,527.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




Invoice No: INV2078627

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR1
PO Box 3030

v
O,U\é Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: SURVEYOR SHIP TO DEMARTINI RV SALES
MODEL: ORSCT291BHSS ADDRESS: 625 IDAHO MARYLAND ROAD
SERIAL NO.: | Sv2472856 GRASS VALLEY, CA 95945
VIN NO.: 4X4TSVE2XE2472856
47-10018 POWERED AWNING 1 $217.50
47-1334 FOLDING ASSIST HANDLE 1 $50.75
474312 ARCTIC PACKAGE (TANK PAD HEATERS) 1 $362.50
472102 CO DETECTOR 1 $36.25
47-RV RVIA SEAL 1 $0.00
47-F FREIGHT i, $743.00
47-FS FUEL SURCHARGE 1 $283.00
Base Price - Options Suggested Retail
$26,078.25 $7,449.50 $33,527.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



