Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2078627

2456

PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: **SERIAL NO.:**

VIN NO .:

SURVEYOR ORSCT291BHSS SV2472856

4X4TSVE2XE2472856

SHIP TO **ADDRESS:** DEMARTINI RV SALES 625 IDAHO MARYLAND ROAD GRASS VALLEY, CA 95945

	Optional Equipment Installed By	/ Manufactur	er	
PEBBLEM47	PEBBLE INTERIOR COLOR	1	\$0.00	
47-6592-3	INTERIOR LUXURY PACKAGE RAISED PANEL CABINET DOORS W/RESIDENTIAL HIDDEN HINGES,AM/FM/CD/DVD STEREO SYSTEM WITH REMOTE CONTROLE, 6 GAL. G/E DSI	1	\$1,450.00	
	WTR HTR, DUCTED A/C WITH "QUICK COOL" FEATURE, DOUBLE DOOR REFRIGERATOR, SKYLIGHT OVER TUB/SHOWER, AND QUILTED TENT/BUNK MATTRESSES (WHERE APPLICABLE)			
47-6593-3	EXTERIOR LUXURY PACKAGE LED AWNING LIGHT BAR, 20# LP BOTTLES W/ABS COVER, DETACHABLE 30 AMP POWER CORD, DUAL BATTERY RACK, BLACK TANK FLUSH, OUTSIDE SHOWER, OUTSIDE STEREO SPEAKERS, FOUR SCISSOR STABILIZING JACKS, SPARE TIRE W/COVER & LARGER HOLDING TANKS (46 GAL FRESH WATER/40 GAL GREY TANK)	1	\$1,450.00	
47-6926-7	CROWN PACKAGE JENSEN "BLUE TOOTH" AM/FM/CD/DVD STEREO SYSTEM W/REMOTE CONTROL, 40" ACOUSTIC SOUND BAR, KEYLESS ENTRY DOOR LOCK, RES GOOSENECK FAUCET W/PULL OUT SPRAYER, PWR TONGUE JACK & SATELLITE CONNECTIONS FOR BEDROOM & OUTSIDE TV	1	\$1,450.00	
47-1204	ALUMINUM SPLIT SPOKE RIMS	1	\$326.25	
47-1247	FULLY ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY	1	\$217.50	
47-1857	BLACK DIAMOND PLATE	1	\$72.50	
47-2504	PLEATED SHADES	1	\$116.00	
47-719	STOVE COVER AND SINK COVER	1	\$72.50	
47-184	BAR STOOLS	1	\$94.25	
47-1960-1	26" JENSEN LED TV	1	\$507.50	
Base Price	Options		Sug	gested Retail
\$26,078.25	\$7,449.50			\$33,527.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2078627

245b

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

SURVEYOR DEMARTINI RV SALES MAKE: SHIP TO ORSCT291BHSS 625 IDAHO MARYLAND ROAD MODEL: ADDRESS: SV2472856 GRASS VALLEY, CA 95945 **SERIAL NO.:** VIN NO.: 4X4TSVE2XE2472856 1 47-10018 POWERED AWNING \$217.50 FOLDING ASSIST HANDLE 1 \$50.75 47-1334 ARCTIC PACKAGE (TANK PAD HEATERS) 1 \$362.50 47-1312 47-2102 CO DETECTOR 1 \$36.25 47-RV **RVIA SEAL** 1 \$0.00 47-F **FREIGHT** 1 \$743.00 \$283.00 47-FS **FUEL SURCHARGE**

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$26,078.25	\$7,449.50	\$33,527.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD